
TITUSVILLE SOCCER CLUB - SPRING 2024 
COACHES CONTACT LIST

U5
Head Coach - Contact Info Team Info Assistant Coach Team Manager (if Risk Management is needed)

Name Phone Email Practice Days Color Name Phone Email Name Phone Email
501 Ashley Anderson 321-505-0908 ashleylanderson6@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Maroon Dustin Cone 321-394-5745 dustincone21@gmail.com Victoria Johnson 321-289-1676 vmljohnson90@live.com
502 Leigh Thorstenson 321-480-2415thunderclapdesigns@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Yellow Carolyn Levi carolyn.m.levi@gmail.com
503 Peter McDaniel 321-698-8325 pcmcdaniel2923@aol.com Mon / Wed Blue Summer Taylor 321-289-0469 sum101@att.net
504 Brittany Jicha 321-412-3890 brittanyjicha@gmail.com Mon / Wed Dark Blue Holden Vigil 304-839-9498 holden.vigil713@gmail.com
505 Savannah Curran 360-773-5274 savcurran@gmail.com Mon / Wed Orange Kerry Konjevich 407-552-1565 kerry.konjevich@gmail.com Karla Hackenberry 321-607-0370 karlabooth@Icloud.com
506 Brianne Ward 321-529-4826 refreshhealthnp@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Grey Kristen Grimes 321-749-1139 kristenrae10@yahoo.com

U6

Head Coach - Contact Info Team Info Assistant Coach Team Manager (if Risk Management is needed)

Name Phone Email
Practice 

Days Color Name Phone Email Name Phone Email
601 Kellie Stover 321-289-7362 kellie_frakes@yahoo.com Tue / Thurs Maroon Laura Storey-Skelton 321-480-6414 mslaurakstorey@gmail.com Rachel Baker 727-271-3843 rachel.baker2009@yahoo.com
602 Jessica Broome 321-431-2142 jnbroome14@gmail.com Mon / Wed Grey Jared Kemp 321-208-5730 kempjaredm@gmail.com Mallerie Kemp 321-262-8188 malleriekemp@gmail.com
603 Felix Santos 484-707-5001 fsflash721@gmail.com Mon / Wed Blue Jessica Morris 814-462-0634 lovekfaf34@gmail.com Jessica Morris 814-462-0634 lovekfaf34@gmail.com
604 Christopher Hammond321-607-2006 chammond9597@gmail.com Mon / Thurs Yellow Jacki Hammond 321-607-4566 jackihammond89@gmail.com Tamika Campbell 321-304-0157 tamika.campbell@yahoo.com
605 Douglas Britcher 321-271-4294 douglas.e.britcher@gmail.com Mon / Wed Light Blue Jamie Fitzgerald 321-536-4599 bardenjk@gmail.com
606 Lauren Slayman 727-742-6894 lauren.slayman@gmail.com Mon / Wed Green Judith Bernd 321-735-3378 prestigejudith@gmail.com
607 Andrew Connors 321-474-4847 andrewdconnors@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Orange
608 Stephen DeBlois 727-851-6442 stephendeblois@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Dark Blue Rachel DeBlois 305-546-1430 rachalotta@yahoo.com

U8

Head Coach - Contact Info Team Info Assistant Coach Team Manager (if Risk Management is needed)

Name Phone Email
Practice 

Days Color Name Phone Email Name Phone Email
801 Amber Capley 321-302-4214 flgirl89@bellsouth.net Mon / Wed Mint Jamie Dieckmann 321-720-3124jamie_dieckmann@yahoo.com Kala Biegler 321-394-6216 kalabiegler@gmail.com
802 Lauren Bullard 404-825-0722 bullardlh@gmail.com Mon / Fri Blue Olivia Aboulhosn 321-614-6275 oliviaaboulhosn@gmail.com Lauren Carlile 321-626-4051 laurencolleen8@gmail.com
803 Kara Stanley 973-590-7180 kara.a.otterbine@gmail.com Mon / Wed Light Pink
804 Dustin Cone 321-394-5745 dustincone21@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Maroon Nicholas McDaniel 321-289-1804 freedom7589@gmail.com Brittany Swart 904-742-0758
805 Jennifer Eschbach 321-210-1876 momanwife2010@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Dark Blue Samantha Owens
806 Colin Fitzgerald 860-707-9782 fitzgec@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Red Patricia Dixon 321-576-7118 patti1231@bellsouth.net Shalise Carr 321-732-2283 shalisecarr7@gmail.com
807 Aaron Penton 321-221-1249 mrpentonloans@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Blue Niria Penton 954-774-7748 niria.penton@gmail.com Chelsea Alea 321-987-2270 chels1852@ymail.com
808 Jawad Mosrie 321-806-5370 mosriejawad@gmail.com Tue / Fri Light Blue Ava Kennelly 386-402-3339 avaken00@gmail.com
809 Corey Sweetman 318-218-7566 nycjay631@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Light Grey
810 Christy Morris 321-289-1557christyslaymanmorris@yahoo.com Tue / Fri Green Jacqueline Benton 321-720-2465 jax0124@yahoo.com Amy Muck 321-747-3443 amymuck88@gmail.com
811 Ryan Wagner 321-652-1232 ryancwagner@gmail.com Mon / Fri Olive Green Vanessa Wagner 321-607-1727 vlmc719@gmail.com
812 Lynne Wells 859-585-5267 lynnewells@yahoo.com Tue / Thurs Hot Pink Spencer Wells 321-480-6648 spencer_wells@ymail.com Samantha Decker 262-573-9520 sdecker@barnlight.com
813 Leigh Thorstenson 321-480-2415thunderclapdesigns@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Orange
814 Chris Curran 360-991-8993Christopher.curran@comcast.net Grey Staci Serviss 315-276-0267
815 Edward Lyons 970-232-0875 lyonsedwardj@gmail.com Mon / Fri Yellow Tamika Campbell 321-304-0157 tamika.campbell@yahoo.com
816 Justin Grizzle 321-607-0098 housegrizzle@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Black Tasha Castro 813-389-3790 c.t031090@gmail.com

U10

Head Coach - Contact Info Team Info Assistant Coach Team Manager (if Risk Management is needed)

Name Phone Email
Practice 

Days Color Name Phone Email Name Phone Email
1001 Luke Daniel 321-917-5053 michael.ld44@gmail.com Mon / Wed Green Nicole Daniel 321-917-1282 nictal09dan@gmail.com
1002 Leah Hoskins 321-225-9798 leahrocks1675@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Bright Blue Brian Krauss 321-362-2865 bkblm22@gmail.com
1003 Edward Lyons 970-232-0875 lyonsedwardj@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Light Blue Charles Warford 321-917-4658 charlesrwarford@gmail.com
1004 Felix Santos 484-707-5001 fsflash721@gmail.com Mon / Wed Orange Ashley Wilms 321-482-8520 aewilms16@outlook.com Batoul Itani 321-360-9767 batoulismia@yahoo.com
1005 Josh Robinson 321-403-3144 jnhrobinson@yahoo.com Mon / Wed Blue Aubrey Dellinger 321-505-1783 aubrey.dellinger@yahoo.com
1006 Josh Santora 321-460-2588 josh.santora@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Yellow Tamika Campbell 321-304-0157 tamika.campbell@yahoo.com
1007 Chris Curran 360-773-5274Christopher.curran@comcast.net Mon / Wed Maroon Devyn Tillman 321-607-2000 devyn-lambert@yahoo.com
1008 Jose Fonseca 321-529-4447 jose.r.fonseca85@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Olive Green Andrew Greenaway 407-340-1419 skyapril1@yahoo.com Summer Trkulja 321-652-9146 summerbodziak@gmail.com
1009 David Barros 941-301-1373 dbpiano@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Dark Blue Nikki Bushnell 619-890-6285 nikkibusnell21@gmail.com
1010 Patrick Murphy 321-362-0091 pd.murph25@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Light Grey

U12

Head Coach - Contact Info Team Info Assistant Coach #1 Asst. Coach #2 / Manager (if Risk Management is needed)



U12 Name Phone Email
Practice 

Days Color Name Phone Email Name Phone Email
1201 Jennifer Eschbach 321-210-1876 momanwife2010@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Dark Blue Gracie Dean 321-205-4438 graciekdean@gmail.com
1202 Melissa Kennelly 386-402-3339 Myssik04@gmail.com Tue / Fri Green Sarah King 239-292-2628 sarahking0325@gmail.com Lindsay Hein 321-747-3229 msksheets03@yahoo.com
1203 Christy Morris 321-289-1557christyslaymanmorris@yahoo.com Tue / Fri Red A. David Barros 941-301-1373 dbpiano@gmail.com Kaley Holmes 321-289-9660 oncloudhein@gmail.com
1204 Krystle Hansen 612-382-9785 skeghansen@gmail.com Mon / Wed Grey Patricia Dixon 321-576-7118 patti1231@bellsouth.net
1205 Andrew Tischler 321-615-7045 tischlaf@yahoo.com Tue / Fri Orange James Loiselle 321-537-5744 loiselle.james@gmail.com Sheila Tischler 407-625-2511 sheilatischler@gmail.com
1206 Niria Penton 954-774-7748 niria.penton@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Blue Aaron Penton 321-221-1249 mr.pentonloans@gmail.com

U14

Head Coach - Contact Info Team Info Assistant Coach #1 Asst. Coach #2 / Manager (if Risk Management is needed)

Name Phone Email
Practice 

Days Color Name Phone Email Name Phone Email
1401 Koren Odermann 407-982-9910 koren.odermann@gmail.com Tue / Thurs Pink Doug DAngelo 386-585-5886 Dougdangelo321@gmail.comSamantha Eckhardt321-362-1203 Sammonk1990@gmail.com

U16

Head Coach - Contact Info Team Info Assistant Coach #1 Asst. Coach #2 / Manager (if Risk Management is needed)

Name Phone Email
Practice 

Days Color Name Phone Email Name Phone Email
1601 Andrew Kennelly 321-290-6517 akennelly1@gmail.com Tue / Fri Green Chris Hess 321-431-2685 hessc1@juno.com Andrew Tischler 321-615-7045 tischlaf@yahoo.com
1602 Eric Boggs 321-289-9046 Boggse@gmail.com Wed / Fri Dark Blue Jennifer Eschbach 321-210-1876 momanwife2010@gmail.com Alyssa Atkins

U19
Head Coach - Contact Info Team Info Assistant Coach #1 Asst. Coach #2 / Manager (if Risk Management is needed)

Name Phone Email Practice Days Color Name Phone Email Name Phone Email

1901 Chris Jones (910) 554-1500 christracyj@gmail.com Mon / Wed Dark Blue
Oscar Tamayo-

Cajamarca (610) 762-3957 oscartamayo8@gmail.com


